’I‘IIE ON'TARIO ARGUS, ON'I‘ARIO OREGON THURSDAY, IITNE 16, 1621

lts The
BORAX
Iin The
SOAP
Thal Does
TheWork

. _

NOTICE I8 HEHEBY GIVEN,
That the following claims agninst
Malheur County, Oregon, for the
month of May were considered, or-
dered pald, continued or disallowed
an follows:

May 4th, 10821
GENERAL ROAD FUND
L M. Erhardt, Bridge Palnting Con-
tract, $800.00.
May 4th, 1021
GENERAL FUND
Thelma Brown, Balary,

Hteno $100.00
Honnte Prout, Salary, Clerk's Steno.

$60.00,

W. W. Hinton,
spoctor $33.33

Boys' & Qirls' Ald  Boclety, Appr
fndigent $10.00

Mra, L. A. Merrill, Appr. indigent
$16.00,

Mra. Leon Isagulrre, Appr. Indigent
$206.00

Katherine Geol, Appr
$26.00,

Mrs, Anna Townsend, Appr. Indigent
$26.00,

Mru, Claude Hanes, Appr,
$26.00

Clerk's

Balary, Btock In-

Indigent

Indigent

Mrs. Emma Baird, Appr.
$16.00

b "l'llw. Salary Janltor $100.00

Mrs. Amanda
Warehouse $26.00,

Malheur Holme Telephone Co, Ex-

Indigent

pense, Co Burveyor $10.05, dis-
allowed,
F. M. Vinca, Commissioner, Fees

and oxponse $34.40,
National Park Bank,
honds $38560.00,
H. 8 Sacket, Co. Clerk, Offioe ex-

Interest on

penne, $26.30,

H, Les Noe, Sheritt, 'l‘rlnlportntlon
of prisoners §37.26

H. Lee Noe, Sherift,
meals $111.00.

H. Lea Noa, ah-rlﬂ. Extra halp on
taxes, $167.76.

H, l.oq7Nt:a Bhurlfl.' Oftice Expenne

Prisoners’

H. Les Noe, Car milage $189.75

Gllbert W. Dean, Commissioner,
Feay & oxpense §44.20

Hobt. D. Lytie, Dist. Atty. Exponse
$112.20,

Wm. M. Walker, Transeript, $6.75.

Wm. M. Walker, Transcripty $81.30

E. H, Test, County Judge, Expense
$3.06.

Dave MeGill, Attending Co. Court
6.00

E. M, Crall, 8chool Supt., Expense,
$50.45.

Andrew M, Graham, Assessor, Sup-

Rinehart, Rent of |

plies, 39.00

James OGrabham, Deputy Assessor,
$262.00 :

Joa Owilliam, Deputy  Assessor
217,00,

Henry L. Hart, Depuly Assossor

sl61.00.
J. T. Hale, Bee Inspector $22.560
Frank J. HBrown, Services $62.60,
Chan. B, Oral, Bealer, W. & M.
$23.88.

Dr. A. O, Moore, Veterinarian §22.80

Wentern Unlon Telegraph Co., Ex-
ponne, County Court 81,13

A. B, MeGilivray, Supplies, School
Bupt. $1.30,

Glase & Prudhomme Co,

Clerk $16.00

Gertrude A. Walter, Bervicos, Watep

Master §25.25,

Supplies,

A. Gramse, Frult Inspsetor $90.00 | H

——— —_—

'ﬂn A. l.lou ('-omunr.
waler master, $13.03.

The A. Lietx Company, Supplies, Co.
Burveyor $9.10

Bupplien,

Ontarto Argun, Bunpllen & oftielal
advertising $71.00,
Malhour Enterprise, Bllppliu and

offfedal advertising $60.39.
Malboiir Entorprise, Supplies School
Bupt. 95.20.

Malhejur Entorprise, Supplios, Water
Muistar $8.50

Malhepur Enterprise, Offlelal adver-

tinling §9.45.

Hllhlmr Enterprise, Ofticial adver-
tisdng $3.680,

A, ©, Jansen Co., Oftloe expense, Co,

Glhrvnmr $16. 25,

Kilbiam Stationery & Prig. Co., Sup-
plien, Co. Burveyor §1.64

Holy Rosary Hoapital, Care of Indl-
ment $102.00,

B. Earp, Care of Indigent $7.00

A. Frasor, Bupplies, Indigent
$20.00.
4. 'f'd Sarazin, Bervices, Indigent

Welner (‘nmulmrr. Supplies, Indi-
gont $161.40,

digent 330,00,
Mirs, Henry Griffin, Care of Indigent
$88.46.

W, QGould, Care of mdigent
$67.00,
Miller Mercantile Company, Sup-

plies, indigent §5.36.
Mra. Joe Thompson, Hoard of Indi-
gent $16.80.
Ontarlo Pharmaoy,
gent §4.50,
City of Vale, Water, Court
a4 s
Malheur Home Telephone Co.,, Ex-
pen Noad Master 313 66,

Bupplies, Indi-

House

TWIC@

“Prom Contented Cows”

as rich

as ordinary milk_

CARNATION Milk is pure

rated to the consistency of cream by rmom:

part of the water only.
may be restored by

sweet, and pure. Use it for ev
keeps longer and goes farther

lm I cup milhu-onlyv/g cup&mntion Milk mixed
our grocer has Camation in

large lndﬂt.by"

Exraation Bk Froducte Co. 508 ‘5. Elenih Bi. Betwe.

Have Home-Made Ice Cream This Summer Keep Carnation Handy for

Four cups Carnation Milk, L cups sugar,
1 oup water, 1% tablespoonfuls vanills, Carna-
tion Milk ts always ldaal for making loe creams
of any sort, because of ita parity and richnoas,
Eggs are not nesded. For plain vanilia loe
cream, mix the sugar and a cup of the Carns
tion Milk together and lot come to a slmmeriog
point; cook for five minutes In this mauner;
remove from fire; when ocool, add remalnder of
milk and water, and the vanills; Fresse. This
will make about & quart and & half.

heat to bolling.

five minutes

tollowed closely,

Its volume as whole mil
ilutinl with half water. It is
hermaotically sealed and sterilized to insure its purity
for you and always of the same high quality—rich,

Place can of Carnation Milk in waler and
Remove promptly, and thor
oughly ehill by placing can on ice. When ocoel,
open oan and pour milk into chilled bowl placed
in another bowl Alled with cracked lpe. Afler
milk has become thoroughly chilled, whip In
rogular way with ordinary egg beater for abeut
Bweoten and flavor If desired.
Keop on lee until served. Carnation Milk will
whip satistactorily without heating, but beiter
results are asssured when above directions are
(Flavor If desired.)

cows m;ll evapo-

milk purpose—it
en a recipe calls

We Make Paints, Varnishes

For Women’s Use at Home

e

.wmm

to see the transformation you
B e S, weike
thi rniture, w
woodwork, bric-a-brac, etc.

",l’lntnmo!palmarm
a little work that's
fun” wukamdtn.

Our knowledge of paints and

practice has been gained
mny—u’mem
We are one of the country's

products and make the very fin- Is Ful.
est kind of goods. s's orention O
Don't think because you've o furniture, tables,

Fullers e

lu-vleo"lhlm

B WTeor W P Pl & On

HEAE EORERN

Adapted
inside or outside. The most dur-
able varnish obisin-
able, Widistands in-
terior wear and

(o ip out 208 g 1 o o pysiets
SN RS -

wiag v [AGGART HWD.

ONTARIO, OREGON

=S

Fullerwear

“The All-Purposs Varnish™
for any surface elther

Il *“

SAVE THIS

Malheur Home Telephons o,
Phones & Tools, C. H. 842.40,

Vale Transfer & Stornge, Drayage,
$0.25,

Vale Eleotrie Company,
Houne §25.04

. M. Hackley, Labor, Court House,
$16.00,

Rose Mercantila Company, Bupplies
Court House §8.00.

Howe Lumber & Coal Company,
Bupplien, Court Housa $18.78

J. K. Hanson, Labor, Court Houst,
$5.00,

Malheur Title & Abstract Co,, Ex-
pense, Clrenlt Court $10.00,

Jamen A. Lackey., Indemnity, tuber-
eulin cattle $467.60,

ROAD FUNDS
W. L. Oardner, Labor, $220.00, Dis-

Lights, C.

allowed.
General Hoad
J. ¥. Joyce, Payroll, . D, No. 1,
$1029.75
J. F, Joyce, Berviees & expense,
136 68,

¥F. M. Vines, Exponse $115.10,
Bolse-Payette Lumber. Co., Supplies
$R6.65,
Bolse-Payette Lumber Co,, Supplies
$45.95,
Ford Oarage, Repalrs $370.70,
Ford Oarage, Supplies & repairs
$20.40.
Carter Onrage, Bupplies and repairs
$98.78,
A. 8 Richey, Labor §16.70,
Roy Richey, Labor $20.00.
0. A. Woodruff, Labor $20.00,
Jnhll Carrens, Labor $10.00
. Richey, Labor §73.30.
n.oy ‘Richey, Labor $80.00,
0. A. Woodruff, Labor 384.00,
John Carrens, Labor $10.00,
llor Richey. Labor $104.6¢
0. A. Woodruff, Labor §88.50
A l Richey, Labor $24.10,
Taggart Hdw. Co., Bupplies §40.78
Taggart Hdw. Co,, Bupplies $10.96
Taggart Hdw, Co., Supplies $14.30
Taggart Hdw Co.. Supplies §42.17

Standard 04l Company, BSupplies
46471 .

Btandard Of Company, Supplies
4087

Van Potten Lumber Co., Bupplies
§31.06.

Van Petten Lumber Co., Bupplies
$1348.90. .

Van Petten Lumber Co.. Supplies
§2R6.00.

T. Tamblyn, Co. Bnrnror, Labor &
Ilu plies §188,

mblyn, (‘o Surveyor Time

uhoeh 150.00.

U, 8 Mig Co, Bupplies $160.62.

Concrete Pipe Compsny, Bupplies
$184.46,

Fred J. Test, Exponss §1.18.

Elmer Drewaett, luryll- §41.00

E. A. Fraser, Supplies $1218.28

H. R. Udick, Labor $0.60,

0. W. Lyells, Blacksmithing 3276

J. W. Hankins, Labor, $41.50.

John W, Hanklns, Labor $228.00.

R. B Lawer, Labor §49,00,

Chas. Paublon, Jabor $37.00.

B M QOrelg, Appraising right of
way, $10.00,

. Hunt, Appralsing right of way
$10.00,

A. M. Johnson, Appralsing right of
way, $10.00,

Thomas Weloh, Labor $21.00

Mert Moudy, Labor §60.00

Vale Maching & Welding Wks , Lab
or & suppliea 386,112

Vale Trading Company,
$13)40,

Oregon State Highway Com., Esti-
mate on bridge $E830.16,

Orogon State Highway Com., Trucks

HBuppliea

$978.68.
Oregon State Highway Com., Re-
pairs §4.00,
Oregon State Highway Com., Hepairs
" $168.71.

Drnou ?uin Highway Com., Repalrs
§13.1

Omon mau Highway (‘om., Repalrs
#4121

l-loln—l'a:rolta Lumber Co., Bupplies
$106.76,

J. W. Qlisan, Tepairs §21.00

Harry Plsher, Labor §16.120.

C. A. Alexander, Labor §64 .80

Albert Hager, Labor $28.00.
Bl , Labor $30.00,

J, L Loug, Labor $36.78,

Harvey Allenbaugh, Labor §48.00
. 8 , Labor §14.00.

Diek Labor $68.00,
JII-‘ v Labor §163.00

Juntura Mercantile Co,, Supplies, in--

J. W. C. Johnson,
Robert Q. Quigley,
Robt, Quigley, Jr.,

Foenaughty Machin
$14.30

Feenaughty Machin
$40.95,

Feenaughty Machinery Co.,

$32.568.
$242.45.
Eddy Rowse, Labor

T. M. Lowe, Labo
$28.00,

$146.00.

Junturs Garage, By

14, $14,00,

14, $98.00.

Wm. Hartle, Labor
$06.00,

hour R4, $834.70

bonds, $3760.00.

Jnhn Turner, Labor $40.00.
E. R. Burtls, Labor $24.00.
Wm, Cramar, Labor $64.00

Feennughty Machinery Co.,
Jack Gardner, Labor $182.00.

W. B. Rutherford, Labor 348.00

R. H. Wilkinson, Labor R. I). No, §,

Chas. Pollock, Labor, R. D. No. §,
§$8.00.

Sherman Griffin, Labor, R, D, No

J. A. MeKinney, Labor $36.00,
Baird & Dunlap, Labor Brogan-Mal.

MOTOR LICENSE FUND
National Park Bank,

Labor $100.00
Labor $224.00, |W. G. Armstrong,
Labor §$64.00, demnity 360,00,

Fred Quigley, Labor $14.00 H. Lee Noe, Sheritf,
ery Co., Supplios $36.10.
George Glenn,
ery Co., Bupplies $60.00

Bupplies | John Dolan,
$264.67.
Supplies |H. 0. Kennard,
$314.62

$26.00 tor, $123.36

r R R No: 6, ter, $182.08.
ter 3168.28
Mrs, J. C
$86.26,

Charles Dowell, Labor R. D. No. §,
$270.00.

Stewart Donald, Labor, R. 1. No. §, | Standard O6)
$33.00 Gen. Rd. §174.88,

Bert Hartley, Labor, R. D. No. 0, | 8tandard Ol
$8.00, Gen, Rdl. 386.01

pplies, L. D, No

10, $10.00 on truck extras, Gen, R4, A
H. Lea Noe, Sheritf, Freight, Gen
HolwIlrgﬂl:!l;bm.. Lumber, R. D, No id $873.00.
2 vy Bl 1
Altred Grittin, Labor, R. D, No, osMaRa)L BOAD PUND

R D. No 14,

Argus Offlee,

DOG LICENSE FUND
Bushong & Company, Supplies §8.88
May 6th, 108}
GENEIIAI. FUND
Tuberculosis In-
Deputy Hire,
Deputy

M. E. Bain, Daputy Assessor $182.00
Deputy Water Mastar,

H. G. Kn;mnrd. Expense Water Mas-
W. T. Ellerteen, Doputy, Watar Mas-
W. W. Yancey, Deputy, Water Mas-
Crowe, Care of Indigent,

ROAD FUNDS
Company,

Company,
Hn(; 18th, 19091
A

D FUNDS
Ameriean Express Company, Express

Agent 0. 8 L. R. R Co, Frelght
on truck wheels, $6.33.

WANTED—Tg purchase side oar
for Indlan Motoreycle.

chine.

Baby's Health

I8 THE FIRST CONBIDERATION
OF EVERY MOTHER, NO TROU-
BLE I8 TOO MUCH OR EXPENSE
TOO GREAT TO ENSURE BABY
BEING KEPT AN A THOROUOHLY
HEALTHY CONDITION,

THE MANY BABY NREDA, BUCH
A8 NURSERB, SBYRINGES, POW-
DERS, BOAPS, FOODS, ETC.,, AD-
MINISTERED WITH MOTHER'S
LOVING CARE WILL KEEP BARY
HAPPY AND HEALTHY,

YOUR REXALL STORK CAN BUP-
PLY YOU WITH ALL YOUR BA-
BY NEEDS, AND BE PLEABED TO
EXPLAIN ANY OF THEM TO YOU
AND HELF PREVENT A8 FAR A8
POBSIBLE, THE LITTLE All-
MENTS WITH WHICH LITTLE
ONES BUFFER.

WE ARE INTERESTED IN BA-
BIES, LET US BHOW YOU SBOME
OF THE THINGS THAT WILL
ADD TO YOUR BABY'S HEALTH
AND HAPPINESS

“A HEALTHY BABY N HAPPY'

Ontario Pharmacy

The Rexall Store
EANTMAN . vVicmoR

“See McFall and See Better”

DR. J. A. McFALL

GRIFFITH ELECTRIC
Intarest on| Agency Laun-Dri-Ette Washing Ma-
All kinds of Bleotric Wirlng.

different s

ONTARIO

MORE THAN A THOUSAND

wticles needed in your homes,
ware, Glass ware, Aluminum and Enameled
wares. bo, 10¢, 15¢, and 20¢ tables full of things
which are kitchen labor savers.
Notions, Ete.,, Opposite Post Office.

The Variety Store

OREGON.

PURE CREAM
PUREMILK

PROTECTS YOUR FAMILY

TUBERCULIN TESTED COWS
WELLS DAIRY

ONTARIO

PHONE 34-W.2

Dolls, Toys,

— . - —

353 4

T

|

TET.

ETE¥TEYTY?

Ter

S a2 eg i

. e e e




